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RoHS
Compliant

MODELS:

RG174 COAXIAL CABLE PELB0484-PELB0485

APPLICATION

This RG174 coaxial cable, has a bare copper

conductor, solid PE insulation and tinned copper s

braid. Used for communication and signal control

systems.
CONSTRUCTION
Material Bare copper
S IELT Stranding 7/0.16mm
Insulation Material Solid PE
oD 1.52mm
. Material Tinned copper
Sliele Stranding 64/0.1mm
Material PVC
Jacket oD 2.6mm
Colour
. 100m (PELB0485)
FEREEIE Reel 500m (PELB0484)

CHARACTERISTICS AT 20°C

Conductor DC Resistance <122.5Q/km
Insulation DC Resistance @ 500V 21,000MQ/km
Rated Voltage 24V
Impedance 50Q
Capacitance 101pF/m
Velocity Ratio 66%
Permissible Temperature -10°C to +60°C

Important Notice: This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to pro-ELEC. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the
products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The
Information supplied is believed to be accurate but pro-ELEC assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this
data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for
loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or where pro-ELEC was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage
arising) is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict pro-ELEC'’s liability for death or personal injury resulting from its negligence.
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ATTENUATION
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Compliant

Frequency
(MHz) 10 50 100

200

500

800

1,000

Attenuation
(db/100m) 1.2 19.8 28.7

42.1

69.9

96.7

115.4
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