TECHNICAL DATA SHEET



RoHS Compliant

RG174 COAXIAL CABLE

MODELS: PELB0484-PELB0485

APPLICATION

This RG174 coaxial cable, has a bare copper conductor, solid PE insulation and tinned copper braid. Used for communication and signal control systems.



CONSTRUCTION

Conductor	Material	Bare copper		
Conductor	Stranding	7/0.16mm		
Insulation	Material	Solid PE		
Ilisulation	OD	1.52mm		
Braid	Material	Tinned copper		
Dialu	Stranding	64/0.1mm		
	Material	PVC		
Jacket	OD	2.6mm		
	Colour	Black		
Packaging	Reel	100m (PELB0485)		
	Reel	500m (PELB0484)		

CHARACTERISTICS AT 20°C

Conductor DC Resistance	≤122.5Ω/km		
Insulation DC Resistance @ 500V	≥1,000MΩ/km		
Rated Voltage	24V		
Impedance	50Ω		
Capacitance	101pF/m		
Velocity Ratio	66%		
Permissible Temperature	-10°C to +60°C		

Important Notice: This data sheet and its contents (the "Information") belong to pro-ELEC. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but pro-ELEC assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or where pro-ELEC was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict pro-ELEC's liability for death or personal injury resulting from its negligence.



TECHNICAL DATA SHEET



RoHS Compliant

ATTENUATION

Frequency (MHz)	10	50	100	200	500	800	1,000
Attenuation (db/100m)	11.2	19.8	28.7	42.1	69.9	96.7	115.4

Important Notice: This data sheet and its contents (the "Information") belong to pro-ELEC. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but pro-ELEC assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or where pro-ELEC was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict pro-ELEC's liability for death or personal injury resulting from its negligence.



Page <2> 30/11/20 V1.0